
PROGRAM 6th October Mercure Convention Centre Ballarat 
10:30 0:05 Dr Nigel Crump General Welcome
10:35 0:15 Mark Geraghty (Chair Potatoes Australia) Introduction to Potatoes Australia overview
10:50 0:40 Panel and all Potatoes Australia panel and general discussion
11:30 0:30 All Potato Australia AGM
12:00 0:20 Dr Steven Johnson Potential Late Blight Alert for Australia!
12:20 0:50 LUNCH
13:10 0:10 Peter Obrien Introduction to Potato Link*
13:20 0:15 Dr Callum Wilson PT17003 - Mechanisms and manipulation of resistance to powdery scab in potato roots*
13:35 0:15 TBC PT19000 - Investigating soil pH and nutrition as possible factors influencing pink rot in potatoes - a pilot study*
13:50 0:15 Michael Rettke PT15008- Extension of the PreDicta Pt potato diagnostic service*
14:05 0:15 Cait Selleck MT18008 – National tomato potato psyllid and zebra chip surveillance*
14:20 0:15 Zarmeen Hassan MT20005 - Management strategy for serpentine leafminer, Liriomyza huidobrensis *
14:35 0:10 Jason Hingston PT19003- The Australian potato grower’s manual*
14:45 0:30 Afternoon tea
15:15 0:20 Kieran Mackie Providing actionable data for potato growers through imagery
15:35 0:20 Alistair Beyer Managing fungicide resistance and biological applications
15:55 0:20 Jane Winter-Irving New fungicide for powdery scab - Amishield™
16:15 0:20 Maarten van Delden Importance of seed potato storage and new developments
16:35 1:05 All AuSPICA AGM
17:40 Close 
18:30 (Pre-Dinner Drinks)
19:00 DINNER - MY room Children Cancer Charity fundraising

*Project funded by Hort Innovation presented as part of the R&D update 

https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/pt17003/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/pt19000/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/pt15008/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/mt18008/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/mt20005/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/mt20005/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/mt20005/
https://www.horticulture.com.au/growers/help-your-business-grow/research-reports-publications-fact-sheets-and-more/pt19003/
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